

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4054 OF 2006

F.N. VORA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPN.

Respondent(s)

( for early hearing and office report )

Date: 21/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Saroj Raichura, Adv.  
Mr. H.A. Raichura, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Sayed Massok B., Adv.  
Mrs Sheela Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master