

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
HELD AT NEW DELHI

[Organised by National Legal Services Authority and Supreme
court Legal Services Committee under Section 19 of the Legal
Services Authorities Act, 1987 (Central Act)]

PROCEEDINGS OF THE CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4054 OF 2006

F.N.VORA
llant(s)

Appe

VERSUS

GUJARAT STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPN.
spondent(s)

Re

[with office report)

DATE: 16-01-2010

PRESENT: - Members of the Lok Adalat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Saroj Raichura, Adv.
Mr. H.A.Raichura, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Sheela Goel, Adv.

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for both the parties,
list the matter in the court.

.....J.
.....J.
[ASOK KUMAR GANGULY]
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

.....
[V.S. SIRPURKAR]
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT